

City of Rochester, NH
2016 Pavement & Highway Improvment Project bid # 16-13
24-Sep-15 2:30 PM

			Brox		Pike	
Item #	Estimated Quantity	Description	Per Quantity	Total Price	Per Quantity	Total Price
1	25,000 SY	Apshalt Recalvation	\$1.10	\$27,500.00	\$1.50	\$37,500.00
2	24,500 SY	Cold Planing	\$2.40	\$58,800.00	\$1.65	\$40,425.00
3	500 Tons	1 1/2 Stone	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$24.00	\$12,000.00
4	7500 Tons	Bitiminiuous Concrete	\$69.00	\$517,500.00	\$65.00	\$487,500.00
5	25,000 SY	Base Preparation and compaction and fine grading	\$1.15	\$28,750.00	\$0.50	\$12,500.00
6	500 Tons	Hand Paving	\$115.00	\$57,500.00	\$105.00	\$52,500.00
7	50,000 LF	Pavement Striping	\$0.15	\$7,500.00	\$0.12	\$6,000.00
8	500 SF	Pavement Markings	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.90	\$450.00
9	750 Ton	Gravel Shoulds	\$26.00	\$19,500.00	\$24.00	\$18,000.00
10	2250 LF	Saw Cutting	\$2.50	\$5,625.00	\$2.00	\$4,500.00
11	3 EA	Mobilizaiton	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
12	40 HRS	Officers	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00
13	3 EA	Traffic Control	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00
14	30 EA	Remove & Reset Castings	\$425.00	\$12,750.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00
15	10,000 Gal	Calcium Chloride	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.90	\$9,000.00
16	20 EA	Mail BoxRemove/Reset	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
17	3,000 SY	Loam and Seed	\$7.55	\$22,650.00	\$5.80	\$17,400.00
18	600 LF	Incidental Construction	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00
19	15 FT	Rebuild Concrete/Brick Structures	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$285.00	\$4,275.00
20	100 LF	Curb Re-set	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$29.00	\$2,900.00
21	1 U/Ton	Escalation		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00
22	10 EA	24" Pamrex MH Castings	\$418.28	\$4,182.80	\$385.00	\$3,850.00
23	8 EA	32" Pamrex Castings	\$707.59	\$5,660.72	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
24	20 EA	Rexus Frames & Grates	\$456.48	\$9,129.60	\$395.00	\$7,900.00
25	4 EA	Drop Inlets (DI)	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,825.00	\$7,300.00
26	1,000 SY	Asphalt Trimming	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
		Total Bid Amount		\$887,648.12		\$849,000.00